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STUD PALURA

STUD TNT

STUD RACA

HARAS SANTA MARIA DE ARARAS
HARAS ANDERSON

STUD ALVARENGA

STUD CHICO CITY II

STUD CAPITAO

STUD ETERNAMENTE RIO

HARAS BANDEIRANTES

STUD RED BLACK

STUD MAGGIORE

STUD RIO AVENTURA

HARAS VALENTIN

STUD TEVERE

STUD SAO FRANCISCO DA SERRA
STUD PREMIERE

GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA

HARAS PHILLIPSON

STUD GOLD BLACK

STUD FARDA VENCEDORA

HARAS SAO JOSE E EXPEDICTUS
STUD ESTRELA ENERGIA

HARAS SAO FRANCISCO DE PAULA

FAZENDA MONDESIR

HARAS FAXINA

STUD GRANDE VITESSE

STUD BY WINNER'S

NORTON AMERICA STABLES
HARAS UBERLANDIA

STUD TNT

STUD NINEVES DE AQUILA
STUD ART & ORT

HARAS FIGUEIRA DO LAGO
STUD MICHELLE E PRISCILLA
HARAS CURITIBANO

STUD SAO JOSE DOS BASTIOES
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Prods.
183
105

52
79
64
60
95
39
37
33

32
55
39
49
14
20
41
39
36
22
18
36
15
29
43
12
32
20
26
14
46
21
24
49
20
21

Apres.
814 (17)

348 (68)
223(62)
306 (30)
224 (29)
269 (30)
419(12)
136(29)
170(19)
170 (41)
3(3)

125(10)
223(28)
375(15)
197 (22)
63 (13)
99(7)

186 (23)
275(24)
148 (13)
108 (28)
49(14)
140 (17)
59(12)
110(12)
225(27)
70(7)

190 (16)
108 (12)
198 (1)
55(10)
138(8)
107 (13)
93(20)
187 (3)
119(16)
113(16)

28 (1)
19
11(4)
29
17(1)
16(2)
13
16(1)
19(1)

Cols.

420(2)
173(15)
115(17)
147 (6)
95 (4)
126(8)
223(3)
58 (3)
100(9)
87(13)
0
60 (2)
98 (5)
179
96 (3)
27(2)
54 (1)
87(3)
123(2)
59(3)
46 (3)
20 (6)
67(5)
23(2)
64 (3)
100(3)
35(1)
79 (3)
49
106
19
64
51 (1)
47 (6)
106
59(1)
62 (3)

Premio

.004
935.
848.
637.
622.
525.

474

377

291

283

216

214

193

192

186

178

153

.362,83

838,87
626,95
934,72
469,43
176,87

.480,04
429.
398.

587, 64
139,34

.010,59
.285,76
284.

363,53

.005,95
273.
255.
236.
220.
217.

711,84
002,07
701,05
641,50
155,52

.592,02
216.
214.
.626,50
209.
199.
.319,99
.243,53
188.
.926,10
179.

247,83
790,56

578,70

775,69

104,79

354,96

.268,72
175.
171.
169.
160.
158.
157.

475,85
998, 24
838,75
695,70
324,92
836,55

.495,00



Estatistica de Proprietédrio 2003/2004

Col
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Nome Prods. Apres. Vits.
HARAS INTERLAGOS LTDA 29 123(10) 19
STUD LU E LEO 29 133(19) 29(3)
HARAS OLD FRIENDS LTDA 15 74(22) 22(2)
HARAS SANTAREM 16 108(14) 16(2)
HARAS MORUMBI 30 134(16) 17(1)
STUD J.LIRIO AGUIAR 40 205(4) 13
HARAS EUROPA 9 48(10) 10(2)
STUD ANHEMBI 28 246(2) 18
HARAS DAS ESTRELAS 33 109(10) 15
HARAS TRIBUTO A OPERA 25 108(12) 17(1)
STUD PHOENIX DE OURO 25 86 (6) 17
STUD SMITH DE VASCONCELLOS 13 79(9) 11(2)
HARAS MABRUK 15 77(29) 13(2)
STUD ESCORIAL 17 83(8) 9(1)
STUD SANTO ANTONIO DA POSSE 7 51(8) 8 (1)
AGRO PASTORIL TIBAGI LTDA 22 94(20) 11(1)
STUD AZEVEDO 27 153 15
STUD GOLD HORSE 22 87(9) 13
STUD GM 13 71(3) 16(1)
STUD RACA 19 68(7) 11(2)
STUD BIRIGUI 15 91(12) 20
HARAS ESCAFURA 35 190 13
HARAS DAR-EL-SALAM 17 67(8) 11(1)
STUD MAGIA 13 95(14) 13
STUD MAESTRO 23 117(10) 15
STUD QUINTELLA 22 90(3) 9
HARAS VALENTE 13 41(9) 12(3)
HARAS JA SE VIERAM 13 64(14) 9(5)
STUD CAMILA 13 95(1) 11
STUD VERT BLANC ROUGE 28 120(1) 12
STUD SIGILO 3 20(5) 5(2)
HARAS PRETO E OURO LTDA 13 61(20) 15(1)
STUD COLORADO DOS PAMPAS 2 9(4) 1(1)
STUD O NACIONAL 10 50(13) 7
STUD SISSI 13 82 12
STUD BIG BROTHERS 10 74(13) 13(3)

COUDELARIA SILVEDI 23 173(2) 10
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Col Nome Prods. Apres. Vits. Cols. Premio
75 COUDELARIA JESSICA 9 35(9) 10(1) 14 93.648,47
76 STUD GRECO 17 85(12) 7 50 (4) 93.034,24
77 BEVERLY HILLS STUD 11 47(14) 10(2) 28 (5) 92.588,16
78 STUD GAUDERIOS DA QUERENCIA 15 71(6) 13 33 (1) 92.206, 64
79 COUDELARIA SALZBURG 16 90 12 51 91.235,68
80 HARAS DOCE VALE 12 48(7) 12(1) 20 (1) 90.826,20
81 STUD MEGA 13 47(10) 8 (1) 24 88.762,08
82 STUD SANTA ROSA DE LIMA 17 67(5) 10 32(1) 88.398, 35
83 STUD ARARE 11 73(2) 12 32(1) 88.072,80
84 STUD NETOS DO NANINHO 2 8(3) 3(2) 5 85.990, 83
85 STUD NIGHT CAP 15 102 13 49 83.907,10
86 STUD BRINCAGGIORE 11 72(1) 9 44 82.812,80
87 OSMAR SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 14 84 14 45 82.435,04
88 STUD VERY BEAUTIFUL 23 135 7 55 82.247,36
89 STUD WALL STREET 13 77(2) 10 36(1) 80.177,48
90 AGROPASTORIL RICCI LTDA. 17 60(9) 6(3) 26 (1) 80.018,40
91 JUAN PEDRO ABAR 6 49(6) 5 21 (3) 79.448,21
92 FAZENDA E HARAS HARMONIA 12 97 12 50 77.860,00
93 HARAS CIFRA 25 75(6) 12 33 (1) 76.968,92
94 STUD SIMBA 31 86(15) 10 36 76.630,89
95 STUD K 21 120(1) 7 60 76.292,52
96 STUD SOL DE INVERNO 12 49(2) 6(1) 21(1) 75.269,12
97 STUD REBEKA 27 178 7 77 74.591, 88
98 RODOLPHO MONTANARI NETO 7 25(6) 4(2) 12(1) 74.480, 60
99 STUD JCM 14 79(16) 6 41 (4) 73.994,63

100 STUD MILENOVECENTOS g 58 8 31 73.653,14



